Copyright © 2019 WyreStorm Technologies | wyrestorm.com
CAB-HAOC-xx v3 Specification Sheet | 191217
UK: +44 (0) 1793 230 343 | ROW: 844.280.WYRE (9973)
1 of 3
24Gbps 4:4:4 60Hz over Active Optical HDMI Cable
(10m/33ft | 15m/49ft | 20m/65ft)
CAB-HAOC-10 | CAB-HAOC-15 | CAB-HAOC-20 Specification Sheet

CAB-HAOC-10 CAB-HAOC-15 CAB-HAOC-20
Cable Length (Connector to
Connector)
10m/33ft 15m/49ft 20m/65ft
Regulatory
Safety and Emission All lengths: CE | FCC | RoHS | CL3 | FT4
Note: WyreStorm reserves the right to change product specification, appearance or dimensions of this product at any time without prior notice.
Copyright © 2019 WyreStorm Technologies | wyrestorm.com
CAB-HAOC-xx v3 Specification Sheet | 191217
UK: +44 (0) 1793 230 343 | ROW: 844.280.WYRE (9973)
3 of 3
Right Product for the Right Application.
Note: Cable is unidirectional. Follow the connector labeling and color coding to ensure proper operation of the cable.
Source Connection Label: Color: SilverTX SOURCE Display Connection Label: Color: Metalic GrayRX DISPLAY
CAB-HAOC-50-x: 50m
CAB-HAOC-40-x: 40m
CAB-HAOC-30-x: 30m
CAB-HAOC-20-x: 20m
CAB-HAOC-15-x: 15m
TX
DISPLAY CAB-HAOC-50-xx-x
SO
UR